Form For Filing Rate Schedules		For _	For Entire Area Served		
	Community, To		Community, Town		
		P. S. C	C. NO		
			SHEET N	Ю	
SIGMA GAS CORPORATION		CANC	CANCELLING P. S. C. NO		
Name of Issuing Co	orporation		SHEET NO.		
	CLASSII	FICATION OF SERVICE	CE		
				RATE PER UNIT	
	IEDULE: Applicable in all terr				
AVAILAB	ILITY OF SERVICE: For all 1	residential and commerc	cial purposes.		
RATE		BASE RATE	GAS COST RECOVERY		
	FIRST 1 MCF	\$6.25	\$6.4083	\$12.6583	
	OVER 1 MCF	\$4.5522	\$6.4083	10.9605	
	MINIMUM BILL			\$12.6583	
	CAI	NCELLED			
	ОСТ	2004			
			DUDI IO OEDVIOE OO	MUCCION	
			PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF KENTUC		
			7/1/2004	J	
DATE OF ISSUE	June 28, 2004	DATE EFFECTIVE	VE PURSUNT TO 2004 K		
ISSUED BY	tel branken	TITLE Pres	ident		
Iee	Name of Officer sued by authority of an Order of	f the Public Service Cor	Bry Silling		
	2004-00207	Dated June	25, 20 4 ecutive Direc	tor	

Form For Filing Rate Schedules	For ENTIRE AREA SERVED Community, Town or City			
	P. S.	C. NO		
•		SHE	ET NO	
SIGMA GAS CORPORATION	CAN	CANCELLING P. S. C. NO		
Name of Issuing Corporation	SHEET NO			
		JIIDI		
CLASSI	FICATION OF SERVI	CE		
			RATE PER UNIT	
RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all terapetric AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all services				
RATE	BASE RATE	GAS COST RECOVE	RY	
FIRST 1 MCF	\$6.25	\$7.4656	\$13.7156	
OVER 1 MCF	\$4.5522	\$7.4656	\$12.0178	
MINIMUM BILL			\$13.7156	
	CANCELLED	OFKE	CE COMMISSION NTUCKY ECTIVE	
		PURSUANT TO SECTION OF SECUTIVE PROPERTY OF SECUTIV	0 807 KAR 5:011 ION 9 (1) COMPANIE DIRECTOR	
DATE OF ISSUE March 29, 2004	DATE EFFECTI	VE <u>April 1, 20</u>	04	
ISSUED BY Estil Branton Name of Officer	TITLE _Presi	dent		
Issued by authority of an Order of	3.6		n	
Case No. 2004-00066	Dated	ch 25, 2004	•	

Form For Filing Rate Schedules		For Entire Area Served		
	Community, Town or City			
		P. S. C. NO		
•	SHEET NO.			
IGMA GAS CORPORATION Name of Issuing Corporation	CANCELLING P. S. C.	CANCELLING P. S. C. NO		
Name of issuing corporation	SHEET NO			
CLASS	IFICATION OF SERVICE			
		RATE PER UNIT		
RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all te	rritory served by Company.			
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all	residential and commercial purposes.			
RATE	BASE RATE GAS COST RECO	OVERY		
FIRST 1 MCF	\$6.25 \$7.4588	\$13.7088		
OVER 1 MCF	\$4.5522 \$7.4588	\$12.0110		
MINIMUM BILL		\$13.7088		
	D			
	CANCELLED			
	2004			
	APR			
		A CISSION		
	PUBLIC SERVICE OF KENT EFFECT	LINE NCKA		
	JAN 0 1	2004		
· .	PURSUANT TO 8 SECTION	07 KAR 5:011 19 (1)		
	BY Clausolis	DDA		
	EXECUTIVE	DIRECTOR		
DATE OF ISSUE December 17, 2003	DATE EFFECTIVE January	1, 2004		
SSUED BY Estão Branham	TITLE President			

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in

Case No. 2003-00460

Dated December 16, 2003

Form For Filing Rate Schedules	For <u>Entire Area Served</u> Community, Town or City			
	P. S. 0	C. NO		
	SHEET NO			
SIGMA GAS CORPORATION	CANCELLING P. S. C. NO			
Name of Issuing Corporation				
		SHEE	T NO	
CLASSIF	ICATION OF SERVIO	CE		
			RATE	
			PER UNIT	
RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all terri	itory served by Compa	ny.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all re	esidential and commer	cial purposes.		
		•		
DATE	BASE RATE	GAS COST RECOVE	RY	
RATE				
FIRST 1 MCF	\$6.25	\$7.8697	\$14.1197	
OVER 1 MCF	\$4.5522	\$7.8697	\$12.4219	
MINIMUM BILL				
MINIMUM BILL		CANCELLED	\$14.1197	
		Inn		
		JAN 2004		
	PU	BLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO OF KENTUCKY	N	
		EFFECTIVE		
		nct 0 1 2003		
	PL	IRSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011		
•		SECTION 9 (1)		
	BY	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR		
DATE OF ISSUE September 29, 2003	DATE EFFECTIV	VE October 1, 2	.003	
ISSUED BY Estell Brankom	TITLEPresi			
Name of Officer	IIILLPres]	LUCIIL		
Issued by authority of an Order of	the Public Service Cor	nmission of Kentucky i	n	

Dated September 25, 2003

Case No. 2003-00337